10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Student Services Spec |

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Short Term

Short Term

Short Term

Short Term

Short Term

Short Term

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Department

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Total Wages
$102,563

$57,286

$46,881

$43,258

$41,080

$39,887

$39,229

$37,559

$31,155

$29,632

$28,151

$27,449

$26,297

$25,584

$24,150

$24,059

$21,262

$16,972



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Short Term

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adj Non-Crd Enh-Summer

Short Term

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Short Term

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

$15,611

$15,045

$14,328

$12,105

$9,684

$9,165

$8,892

$8,861

$7,700

$7,496

$6,940

$5,803

$5,533

$4,893

$4,358

$4,185

$3,228

$1,747



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Federal Work Study Student

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Short Term

Short Term

Short Term

Short Term

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

Non Credit Instruction

$1,743

$1,587

$1,524

$1,399

$1,240

$1,103

$1,100

$1,076

$889

$723

$652

$473

$299

$219

$167

$115

$97

$18



