	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	Total Wages
1.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$102,563
2.	Adjunct	Short Term	Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$57,286
3.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$46,881
4.	Adjunct	Short Term	Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$43,258
5.	Student Services Spec I		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$41,080
6.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$39,887
7.	Adjunct	Short Term	Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$39,229
8.	Adjunct	Short Term	Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$37,559
9.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$31,155
10.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$29,632
11.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$28,151
12.	Adjunct	Short Term	Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$27,449
13.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$26,297
14.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$25,584
15.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$24,150
16.	Adjunct	Short Term	Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$24,059
17.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$21,262
18.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$16,972

19.	Short Term		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$15,611
20.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$15,045
21.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$14,328
22.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$12,105
23.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$9,684
24.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$9,165
25.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$8,892
26.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$8,861
27.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$7,700
28.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$7,496
29.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$6,940
30.	Adjunct	Short Term	Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$5,803
31.	Adj Non-Crd Enh-Summer		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$5,533
32.	Short Term		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$4,893
33.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$4,358
34.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$4,185
35.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$3,228
36.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$1,747

37.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$1,743
38.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$1,587
39.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$1,524
40.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$1,399
41.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$1,240
42.	Federal Work Study Student		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$1,103
43.	Adjunct	Short Term	Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$1,100
44.	Adjunct	Short Term	Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$1,076
45.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$889
46.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$723
47.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$652
48.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$473
49.	Adjunct	Short Term	Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$299
50.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$219
51.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$167
52.	Adjunct	Short Term	Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$115
53.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$97
54.	Adjunct		Santa Clarita Community College District	Non Credit Instruction	\$18